
SGS ACADEMY

MAY 2025

SGS provides consistent, effective, and 
high-quality training to give employees 
the up-to-date skills
 required by your 
organization, regardless of location.

QATAR

Training Calendar



SGS ACADEMY 1

Certificate Course on Business Responsibility and Sustainability Reporting (BRSR) 

ISO 9001:2015 - Quality Management Systems Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course

Global Standard Gluten- Free Issue 4: Auditor Training (Weekend Classes)New! 

BRCGS: Global Standard for Food Safety Issue 9: Lead Auditor

Environmental, Social, Governance (ESG) Awareness Training Course

ISO 13485:2016 Medical Devices Quality Management System Internal Auditor Training (Weekend classes)

FSSC 22000 v6 (FSMS) Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course

Auditing Skills Training Course  (Weekend Classes)New!

Global Standard Gluten- Free Issue 4: Sites Training  (Weekend Classes)New!


ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course

Certificate Course on Environmental, Social, Governance (ESG) Fundamentals, Implementation and Reporting


ISO 22301:2019 Business Continuity Management Systems (BCMS) Implementation Course  (Weekend classes)
New!

BRCGS Product Safety Management Internal Auditor Training Course

Certified Lean Six Sigma Black Belt Training Course (Weekend classes) 

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 And ISO 45001:2018 Integrated Management Systems - Internal Auditor Training Course


FSSC 22000 V6 Awareness Training Course

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:
2018 Integrated Management Systems - Lead 
 Auditor Training Course

Social Systems Internal Auditor Course

2 SGS Sat,17/05 Sun,18/051

5

1

CQI/IRCA

BRCGS

Wed,14/05

 Sat,24/05

Sun,17/05

Sat,24/05

5

12

5 BRCGS Mon,19/05 Fri,23/053

1

2

SGS

SGS

 Mon,12/05

Sat,24/05

Mon,12/05

Sun,25/05

7

14

5 CQI/IRCA Mon,19/05 Fri,23/05
2

1

1

SGS

BRCGS

Sat,10/05

Sat,24/05

Sat,10/05


Sat,24/05

6

13

5 CQI/IRCA Mon,19/05 Fri,23/05
4

4

2

SGS

SGS

Mon,12/05

Sat,24/05

Thu,15/05

Sun,25/05

8

15

2

6

BRCGS

SGS

Thu,15/05

Sat, Sun


24,25,31,01


Fri,16/05

Sat, Sun,


07,08-6-25

9

16

3

1

SGS

SGS

Thu,22/05

Mon,26

Sat,24/05

Mon,26

10

17

6

2

SGS

SGS

Thu-Fri�Sat-Sun,


22,23,24,25

Mon,26/05

Sat,Sun,


31-5,01-06


Tue,27


11

18

Accreditation  To DateFrom DateTraining Name DurationNo

SGS Qatar Training Calendar May 2025



2

ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Laboratory Management System Implementation & Internal Auditor Training

ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health & Safety Management Systems Auditor / Lead Auditor Training Course

ISO 26262 Automotive Functional Safety Professional (AFSP) Training Course

ISO/IEC 42001:2023 AI Management Systems Lead Auditor Course  NEW

ISO 14064-3 Greenhouse Gas Accounting (GHG) Module 5 - Indirect Emission (Scope 3) Overview   NEW

ISO 9001:2015 - Quality Management Systems Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course

BRCGS Global Standard for Packaging Materials Issue 6 to 7 Conversion for Auditors  NEW

BRCGS Global Standard Packaging Materials Issue 7 Auditor Training  NEW

ISO 14064 -1, ISO 14064-2 & ISO 14064-3 Greenhouse Gas Accounting (GHG) Lead Verifier / Lead Validator Training Course   NEW

Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Points (HACCP) Level 3 Training Course 

Social Systems Lead Auditor Course

ISO 14068-1: 2023—Climate Change Management: Transition to Net Zero—Carbon Neutrality  NEW

ISO 14971:2019 Risk Management for Medical Devices Internal Auditor Training  NEW

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Information Security Management Systems Auditor / Lead Auditor Training Course

Hazard Analysis Critical Control Point (HACCP) - Level 4 Training Course

FSSC 22000 v6 (FSMS) Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course 

ISO 9001:2015 - Quality Management Systems Internal Auditor Training Course

FSSC 22000 v6 (FSMS) Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course 

FSPCA Preventive Controls for Human Food (PCQI) V2.0  NEW

4 SGS Mon,26/05 Thu,29/0520

5

4

5

1

CQI/IRCA

SGS-TUV 


SAAR 

PECB

SGS

Mon,26/05

Tue,27/05 

Fri−Sat−Sun,

25−26− 27 Apr

Fri,30/05

Fri,30/05


Fri,30/05


22

30

27

35

5

2

CQI/IRCA

BRCGS

Mon,26/05

Tue,27/05

Fri,30/05

Wed,28/05

21

29

3 BRCGS Mon,26/05 Wed,28/0519

5

3

5

1

2

SGS

SGS

SGS

SGS

SGS

Mon,26/05

Thu,29/05

Mon,26/05

Sat,31/05

Sat,31/05

Fri,30/05

Sat,31/05


Fri,30/05

Fri,30/05

Fri,30/05


Sun,01/06


Sun,01/06


23

31

28

36

37

5

4

CQI/IRCA

SGS

Mon,26/05

Thu,29/05 

Fri,30/05

Sun,01/06

24

32

5

2

CQI/IRCA

SGS

Sat,24/05 

Thu,29/05 

Wed,28/05

Fri,30/05

25

33

5

2.5

CQI/IRCA

FSMA

Mon,26/05

Thu,29/05 

Fri,30/05

Sat,31/05

26

34

Accreditation  To DateFrom DateTraining Name Duration in daysNo

SGS Qatar Training Calendar May 2025



www.sgs.com

SGS Qatar W.L.L
P.O.Box: 24140, Floor No1, Building No.340,
Street No230, Doha Municipality,
Area 24,C Ring Road 230. 

Phone: +974 44598181
Email: me.qatar@sgs.com

©
 C

op
yr

ig
ht

 –
 S

G
S

 S
oc

ié
té

 G
én

ér
al

e 
de

 S
ur

ve
ill

an
ce

 S
A

 4
73

79
4

mailto:me.qatar@sgs.com

