

SGS Qatar Training Calendar May 2025

NO	TRAINING NAME	DURATION	Accreditation	From Date	To Date
1	Certificate Course on Business Responsibility and Sustainability Reporting (BRSR)	2	SGS	Sat,17/05	Sun,18/05
2	FSSC 22000 v6 (FSMS) Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course	5	CQI/IRCA	Mon, 19/05	Fri,23/05
3	BRCGS: Global Standard for Food Safety Issue 9: Lead Auditor	5	BRCGS	Mon,19/05	Fri,23/05
4	ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course	5	CQI/IRCA	Mon,19/05	Fri,23/05
5	ISO 9001:2015 - Quality Management Systems Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course	5	CQI/IRCA	Wed,14/05	Sun,17/05
6	Auditing Skills Training Course NEW! (Weekend Classes)	1	SGS	Sat, 10/05	Sat,10/05
7	Environmental, Social, Governance (ESG) Awareness Training Course	1	SGS	Mon,12/05	Mon,12/05
8	Certificate Course on Environmental, Social, Governance (ESG) Fundamentals, Implementation and Reporting	4	SGS	Mon,12/05	Thu,15/05
9	BRCGS Product Safety Management Internal Auditor Training Course	2	BRCGS	Thu,15/05	Fri,16/05
10	ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 And ISO 45001:2018 Integrated Management Systems - Internal Auditor Training Course	3	SGS	Thu,22/05	Sat,24/05
11	ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001: 2018 Integrated Management Systems - Lead Auditor Training Course	6	SGS	Thu-FriSat-Sun, 22,23,24,25	Sat,Sun, 31-5,01-06
12	Global Standard Gluten- Free Issue 4: Auditor Training NEW! (Weekend Classes)	1	BRCGS	Sat,24/05	Sat,24/05
13	GLOBAL STANDARD GLUTEN- FREE ISSUE 4: SITESTRAINING NEW! (Weekend Classes)	1	BRCGS	Sat,24/05	Sat,24/05
14	ISO 13485:2016 Medical Devices Quality Management System Internal Auditor Training (Weekend classes)	2	SGS	Sat,24/05	Sun,25/05
15	ISO 22301:2019 Business Continuity Management Systems (BCMS) Implementation Course NEW! (Weekend classes)	2	SGS	Sat,24/05	Sun,25/05
16	Certified Lean Six Sigma Black Belt Training Course (Weekend classes)	6	SGS	Sat, Sun 24,25,31,01	Sat, Sun, 07,08-6-25
17	FSSC 22000 V6 Awareness Training Course	1	SGS	Mon,26	Mon,26
18	Social Systems Internal Auditor Course	2	SGS	Mon,26/05	Tue,27

1

SGS Qatar Training Calendar May 2025

NO	TRAINING NAME	DURATION IN DAYS	Accreditation	From Date	To Date
19	BRCGS Global Standard Packaging Materials Issue 7 Auditor Training NEW	3	BRCGS	Mon,26/05	Wed,28/05
20	ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Laboratory Management System Implementation & Internal Auditor Training	4	SGS	Mon,26/05	Thu,29/05
21	ISO 9001:2015 - Quality Management Systems Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course	5	CQI/IRCA	Mon,26/05	Fri,30/05
22	ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health & Safety Management Systems Auditor / Lead Auditor Training Course	5	CQI/IRCA	Mon,26/05	Fri,30/05
23	ISO 14064-1, ISO 14064-2 & ISO 14064-3 Greenhouse Gas Accounting (GHG) Lead Verifier / Lead Validator Training Course NEW	5	SGS	Mon,26/05	Fri,30/05
24	ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Information Security Management Systems Auditor / Lead Auditor Training Course	5	CQI/IRCA	Mon,26/05	Fri,30/05
25	FSSC 22000 v6 (FSMS) Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course	5	CQI/IRCA	Sat,24/05	Wed,28/05
26	FSSC 22000 v6 (FSMS) Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course	5	CQI/IRCA	Mon,26/05	Fri,30/05
27	ISO/IEC 42001:2023 AI Management Systems Lead Auditor Course NEW	5	PECB	Fri–Sat–Sun, 25–26– 27 Apr	Fri,30/05
28	Social Systems Lead Auditor Course	5	SGS	Mon,26/05	Fri,30/05
29	BRCGS Global Standard for Packaging Materials Issue 6 to 7 Conversion for Auditors NEW	2	BRCGS	Tue,27/05	Wed,28/05
30	ISO 26262 Automotive Functional Safety Professional (AFSP) Training Course	4	SGS-TUV SAAR	Tue,27/05	Fri,30/05
31	Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Points (HACCP) Level 3 Training Course	3	SGS	Thu,29/05	Sat,31/05
32	Hazard Analysis Critical Control Point (HACCP) - Level 4 Training Course	4	SGS	Thu,29/05	Sun,01/06
33	ISO 9001:2015 - Quality Management Systems Internal Auditor Training Course	2	SGS	Thu,29/05	Fri,30/05
34	FSPCA Preventive Controls for Human Food (PCQI) V2.0 NEW	2.5	FSMA	Thu,29/05	Sat,31/05
35	ISO 14064-3 Greenhouse Gas Accounting (GHG) Module 5 - Indirect Emission (Scope 3) Overview NEW	1	SGS	Fri,30/05	Fri,30/05
36	ISO 14068-1: 2023—Climate Change Management: Transition to Net Zero—Carbon Neutrality NEW	1	SGS	Sat,31/05	Sun,01/06
37	ISO 14971:2019 Risk Management for Medical Devices Internal Auditor Training NEW	2	SGS	Sat,31/05	Sun,01/06

WWW.SGS.COM

SGS Qatar W.L.L
P.O.Box: 24140, Floor No1, Building No.340,
Street No230, Doha Municipality,
Area 24,C Ring Road 230.

Phone: +974 44598181 Email: me.qatar@sgs.com



